| ^{°°} 15716 | pen Title #01035780 stevens.ness LAW PUB. CO., PORTLAND. C |
|---|--|
| en de la companya de La companya de la comp | RSONAL REPRESENTATIVE'S DEED VOI mgd Page 1077 |
| THIS INDENTURE Made this | |
| betweenDELLENE ZOELLMER the duly appointed, qualified and acting person | , 199.0, Бу |
| RTCHAPD A TOAT | nal representative of the estate of LLOYD GEORGE REED |
| hereinafter called the second party; WITNESS | nd LANI L. ISABELL, husband and wife |
| | |
| first party has granted, bargained, sold and con | SETH: in hereinafter stated, the receipt whereof hereby is acknowledged inveyed, and by these presents does grant, bargain, sell and convey successors-in-interest and assigns all the patients with the |
| the salu second party and second is it. | Frederito does gidill, Darpain sell and non- |
| occused by operation of the law or otherwise man | the said estate of said |
| County ofKlamath, State of C | th, and all the right, title and interest that the said estate of said have thereafter acquired in that certain real property situate in Dregon, described as follows to with |
| | s , ======== as ronows, ro-wit: |
| Lot Ten (10) of NEW D | |
| plat thereof on file i | EAL TRACTS according to the official in the office of the Clerk of Klamath |
| County, Oregon. | the office of the Clerk of Klamath |
| a.k.a. 1531 Gary Stre | |
| | |
| CODE 41 MAP 3809-35CC- TL | 8100 |
| | |
| | |
| (IF SPACE INSUFFICI | ENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE) |
| and assigns forever. | ent, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE) the said second party, and second party's heirs, successors-in-inte |
| The true and actual consideration paid to | |
| [®] However, the actual consideration consists of or i | or this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$11.000.00 includes other property or value given or promised which is part of the wh |
| consideration (indicate which) () | property of value given or promised which is part of |
| it has caused its corporate parts to the said first | party has executed this instrument; if first party is a corporation the whole the set of |
| thereunto by order of its Board of Directors. | party has executed this instrument; if first party is a corporation hereto and its corporate seal affixed by its officers duly authorized authorized and the seal of the seal affixed by its officers duly authorized author |
| CRIBED IN THIS WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPER | MY DE X X I I Flere & Allera S |
| CRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF THE PROPER SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE ISE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCI HIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE T ROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CI OUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USE | ELAND EPTING DELLENE ZOELIMER |
| COPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CI COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USE | O THE TY OR |
| | ES. Personal Representative of the Estate ofLloydGeorgeReedDecease |
| OTE—The sentence between the symbols (), if not applicable, should be a CALIFORNIA | deleted See Opt of one |
| CALIFORNIA TATE OF PREGOTY,) | |
| County of | STATE OF OF EGON, County of |
| Shasta 5-11 | Personally appeared |
| Personally appeared the above named | |
| | and not one for the other did eavy that it is |
| and acknowledge at | president and that the latter is the second se |
| ent to beher | and that the seal atting the second strength |
| Betore ther | of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in he |
| Betore de | half of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed Before me; |
| Notary Public to /Or de for/California | |
| My commission expires: 1-21-94 | Wolary Fublic for Oregon |
| | My commission expires: (If executed by a corporation offix corporation |
| | |
| | STATE OF OREGON, |
| GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS | County ofKlamath |
| | I certify that the within instance |
| | ment was received for record and the |
| | SPACE RESERVED 5th. day of June June 19.90. at 10:45 o'clock .A.M., and recorded |
| GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS | III DOOK/reel/volume No M90 |
| r recording return to: | |
| r recording return to: | RECORDER'S USE Page 10772 or as fee/file/instru- |
| r recording return to: | ment/microfilm/reception No. 15716 |
| recording roturn to: 1r. d. Mrs. Richard A. Isabell 0. Bax 204 Dairy, OR 97625 NAME ADDRESS, 210 | ment/microfilm/reception No15716, Record of Deeds of said county. |
| recording return to: 1r. d. Mrs. Richard A. Isabell 0. Box 204 Dairy, OR 97625 NAME. ADDRESS, ZIP g change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following | ment/microfilm/reception No15716, Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. |
| r recording return to: | ment/microfilm/reception No15716, Record of Deeds of said county. |